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Security Roll Container — designed for safe and
silent deliveries

One of the most silent units in our portfolio, UK A-frame
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G S| other sound-deadening features. It is nestable for
_——— improved vehicle fill — the tight mesh makes this roll cage

} the perfect anti-theft unit.

This roll cage is also available with a wire-mesh floor.

Designed for following uses
and industries:

Key benefits

v Anti-theft
v/ Noiseless operation

v Durable, ergonomic and easy to
handle
v Good product visibility

v Easy to maintain

External dimensions
Internal dimensions

Unit tare weight

Safe working load - unit
Safe working load — shelf

Loaded units / 13,6 m
trailer

Nested units / 13,6 m
trailer

Nesting increment
Castor size
Castor type

Finish

Technical specifications

1726 x 734 x 850 mm
1457 x 681 x 812 mm
60 kg

500 kg

125 kg

45

162

240 mm
125 mm
2 fixed, 2 swivel with brake

Zinc electro-plated +
dip-lacquered

For full list of standard equipment and optional accessories visit:

khartwall.com/products



