

Security Roll Container – designed for safe and silent deliveries



One of the most silent units in our portfolio, UK A-frame nesting roll container has a plastic floor, quiet wheels and other sound-deadening features. It is nestable for improved vehicle fill – the tight mesh makes this roll cage the perfect anti-theft unit.

This roll cage is also available with a wire-mesh floor.





Designed for following uses and industries:











Key benefits

- ✓ Anti-theft
- ✓ Noiseless operation
- ✓ Durable, ergonomic and easy to handle
- Good product visibility
- Easy to maintain

Technical specifications	
External dimensions	1726 x 734 x 850 mm
Internal dimensions	1457 x 681 x 812 mm
Unit tare weight	60 kg
Safe working load - unit	500 kg
Safe working load – shelf	125 kg
Loaded units / 13,6 m trailer	45
Nested units / 13,6 m trailer	162
Nesting increment	240 mm
Castor size	125 mm
Castor type	2 fixed, 2 swivel with brake
Finish	Zinc electro-plated + dip-lacquered